Borough of Ho-Ho-Kus Bergen County, New Jersey Zoning Board Agenda January 4, 2024 Reorganization Meeting 7:00PM

Call to Order

Open Public Meetings Act Statement

Salute to Flag

Roll Call: Ms. Metzger, Messrs. Madden, Ms. Raschdorf, Ms. Deegan,

Mr. Martinez, Chairman Tarantino

Oaths of Office:

Mr. Stephen Madden, Term Expiration, 12/31/2027

Ms. Kathleen Raschdorf, Term Expiration, 12/31/2027

Ms. Maura Deegan, Term Expiration 12/31/2027

Mr. Sergio Martinez, Term Expiration 12/31/2027

Nomination of Chairperson Nomination of Vice Chairperson Appointment of Secretary Appointment of Attorney 2024 Meeting Dates Resolution

2023 Annual Report Resolution Adoption of By-Laws, 2024

Adjournment

Agenda Subject to Change